
Round 1 Monday 26 Nov 8.40am against Wellington

Round 2     Monday 26 Nov PM - Bye

Round 3  Tuesday 27 Nov 8.05am against Waikato

Round 4  Tuesday 27 Nov 1.25pm against Poverty Bay

Round 5  Wednesday 28 Nov 7.30am against North Harbour

Round 6     Thursday 29 Nov 8.40am against Bay of Plenty

Round 7          Thursday 29 Nov 1.25pm against Aorangi

Finals Friday 30 Nov

Round 1 Tuesday 4 Dec  AM - Bye

Round 2     Tuesday 4 Dec     12.00pm against Southland

Round 3  Wednesday 5 Dec 8.05am against Manawatu Wanganui

Round 4  Wednesday 5 Dec 1.10pm against Taranaki

Round 5  Thursday 6 Dec      8.05am against Wellington

Round 6     Thursday 6 Dec   12.35pm against Waikato

Round 7           Friday 7 Dec  8.40am against Bay of Plenty

Finals Saturday 8 Dec

New Zealand Men & Women’s Toro Interprovincials

Both these events are being played in Christchurch and are a great opportunity to see the 
top golfers in action from around the country. Canterbury Golf encourages all the local 
golf and sporting public to support the Fenix Canterbury Men’s Team & the Flexi Lease 
Canterbury Women’s Team, and enjoy the pinnacle of amateur golf in New Zealand. Entry is 
free.

NZ Men’s Toro Interprovincials - Canterbury Draw 
Clearwater Golf Club

NZ Women’s Toro Interprovincials - Canterbury Draw 
Waitikiri Golf Club


